

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 28-33/2004 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 237-239 OF 2000 IN Civil Appeal 5623-5625/1985

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER BOMBAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAG CONSTRUCTION & PARTNERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 These Petitions/applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Kailash pandey, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Manoj K. Mishra, Neetu Chauhan, Rati Gupta,
S. Singh, Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Keshwani , Adv

Mr. R.N. Keshwani , Adv
Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra , Adv

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain , Adv

Mr. V.B. Joshi , Adv

M/s. Jain Hansaria & Co., Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

For Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs requested, four weeks time is granted for filing
additional documents.(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER