

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 112-114 OF 2013 IN CONMT.PET.(C) 237-239/2000

PARAG CONSTRUCTION & PARTNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHASKARRAO JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No.3 in Contempt Petition(C) Nos.237-239/2000 in

Civil Appeal Nos.5623-5625 of 1985

(for directions and office report(

Date: 18/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,AOR

M/s M.V.Kini and Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, AOR

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these petitions on 19.03.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)

| Court Master

|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)

| | Court Master

| |

| |