

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) Nos. 112-114 OF 2013 IN CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.237-239/2000

PARAG CONSTRUCTION & PARTNERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHASKARRAO JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With

I.A.No.1 (Appln.for permission to file additional affidavit)

Date: 08/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pallav Shishodia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr.Uday Kedar, Adv.
Mr.J.J.Xavier, Adv.
Mrs.Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr.R.Basanth, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr.Brij Kishor Shah, Adv.
Mr.Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these cases on 30.08.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master