

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 55-57/2016 IN CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 237-239/2000 IN C.A. NO.  
5623-5625/1985

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER BOMBAY

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

PARAG CONSTRUCTION & PARTNERS  
(FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 23/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Naik, Adv.  
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR  
  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR  
  
Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR  
  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR  
  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Sandeep Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Meghna Kalra, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, AOR

Mr. R. N. Keshwani, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

for M/s. K. J. John & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the applications after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER